

mm654 (Awseesh) MD13

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

राहुनाहे पुः आबेदकर - योंक रंग का-ही विन्दु-ई

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

पुःसी- २॥२॥ बाला. एहैपण आबिपण

काफि आवर पुःमंडल रभोट SUB-DIVISION

राबेदकर . गवल विरभीर विंगे

SAD 25 2023/24

MB. No.

778

MEASUREMENT BOOK

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Clearing & grubbing road land- Qty vide TMB P (17) item (2)					
0.604 Hct @ R. 76926.08/Hct - R. 46463=					
③ Dismantling of existing st- Qty vide TMB P (17) item (3)					
79.20 m ³ @ R. 321.93/m ³ - R. 25497=					
④ Dismantling of c/si- Qty vide TMB P (17) item (4)					
3.54 m ³ @ R. 585.72/m ³ - R. 2073=					
⑤ Removing all types H. P. do- Qty vide TMB P (17) item (5)					
20m @ R. 356.13/m - R. 7123=					
⑥ Box cutting excavation- Qty vide TMB P (17) item (6)					
142.27 m ³ @ R. 104.01/m ³ - R. 14798=					
⑦ Const'n of embankment with debris- Qty vide TMB P (17) item (7)					
85.37 m ³ @ R. 62.83/m ³ - R. 5364=					
⑧(i) Const'n of embankment loam do- Qty vide TMB P (17) item (8)(i)					
342.159 m ³ @ R. 260.98/m ³ - R. 89297=					
(ii) Const'n of embankment - loam - Qty vide TMB P (17) item (8)(ii)					
1368.638 m ³ @ R. 188.29/m ³ - R. 257701=					
⑨ Const'n of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - do - 700- Qty vide TMB P (18) item (9)					
1776.66 m ³ @ R. 264.51/m ³ - R. 469944=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Constn of granular Sub-base - do - Qty vide TM B P (10) item (10) 1041.31 m ³ @ R. 4026.66/m ³ — R. 4193001.24					
(11) Providing & Laying w.b.m. - III - do - Qty vide TM B P (11) item (11) 489.547 m ³ @ R. 5922.81/m ³ — R. 2899494.					
(12) Providing primer coat - do - Qty vide TM B P (12) item (12) 6527.25 m ² @ R. 58.23/m ² — R. 380082.00					
(13) Providing tack coat - do - Qty vide TM B P (13) item (13) 6527.25 m ² @ R. 19.98/m ² — R. 130414.00					
(14) Providing m. S.S. - do - Qty vide TM B P (14) item (14) 6527.25 m ² @ R. 294.19/m ² — R. 1920252.00					
(15) Cable duct across the road - Qty vide TM B P (15) item (15) 67.50m @ R. 1271.64/m — R. 85836.20					
(16) Providing m-15 Km Stone - do - Qty vide TM B P (16) item (16)					
(i) Km Stone — 0.3 Nos. @ R. 3225.11/No. — R. 9675.00					
(ii) 200m Stone = 0.7 Nos. @ R. 878.29/No. — R. 6148.00					
(17) Providing & fixing traffic signs - do - Qty vide TM B P (17) item (17)					
(i) 600mm triangle = 0.8 Nos. @ R. 5208.36/No. — R. 41667.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 900mm side octagonal = 02 Nos					
@ R. 13056.21 / No					R. 26112.42
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rect. box = 04 Nos					
@ R. 6942.2 / No					R. 27769.28
(18) Planting of tree & there do					
Qty vide TMB P. (18) item (18)					
17.3 Nos @ R. 1305.10 / Nos					R. 22578.21
(19) Road marking with Hot applied do					
Qty vide TMB P. (19) item (19)					
345 m ² @ R. 886.50 / m ²					R. 305843.75
(20) Providing & fixing mngs board do					
Qty vide TMB P. (19) item (20)					
05 Nos @ R. 13148.75 / Nos					R. 65744.38
(21) Earth work excavation for do					
29.798 m ³ @ R. 434.82 / m ³					R. 12957.20
(22) Providing P.C.C. in bedding					
Qty vide TMB P. (19) item (22)					
4.595 m ³ @ R. 7900.60 / m ³					R. 36303.27
(23) Providing P.C.C. in subgrade do					
Qty vide TMB P. (19) item (23)					
33.743 m ³ @ R. 9009.01 / m ³					R. 303991.00
(24) Providing & laying H.P. 100mm					
Qty vide TMB P. (19) item (24)					
7.50m @ R. 8156.61 / m					R. 61175.29
(25) Painting of Parapet wall do					
20.64 m ² @ R. 136.93 / m ²					R. 2826.20
(26) Earth work excavation do					
Qty vide P. (26) item (26)					
158.606 m ³ @ R. 434.82 / m ³					R. 68965.21

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Providing concrete m-15 in plain - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (27) 11.761 m ³ @ R. 7900.60/m ³ — R. 929192.00					
(28) Providing concrete for plain - do - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (28) 52.507 m ³ @ R. 9009.01/m ³ — R. 473036.00					
(29) Supplying filling H/S D bar - do - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (29) 2.4444 M.T. @ R. 78904.66/M.T. — R. 192875.00					
(30) Providing R.C.C. N-20 in - do - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (30) 42.733 m ³ @ R. 9009.01/m ³ — R. 384282.00					
(31) Providing weepholes - do - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (31) 36 Nos @ R. 111.83/No. — R. 4026.00					
(32) Providing R.C.C. in subat - do - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (32) 16.44 m ³ @ R. 9470.71/m ³ — R. 155698.00					
(33) Supplying H/S D bar - do - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (33) 1.3905 M.T. @ R. 79135.84/M.T. — R. 110038.00					
(34) Back filling subment - do - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (34) 78.3609 m ³ @ R. 1007.17/m ³ — R. 78923.00					
(35) Providing, laying di/scr - do - Qty vide TMB P-(20) item (35) 40.5601 m ³ @ R. 4787.78/m ³ — R. 194193.00					
(36) Providing R.C.C./R.C. M-20 in sub -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMBP (21) item (36)					
6.30m ² @ R. 10260.19/m ²					R. 6463920
(37) Supplying HXSD bar - do -					
Qty wide TMBP (21) item (37)					
0.4563m ² @ R. 80796.83/m ²					R. 3686820
(38) Bracing cement concrete - do -					
Qty wide TMBP (21) item (38)					
17.68m ² @ R. 9009.01/m ²					R. 15927920
(39) Parapet cmtn - do - do -					
Qty wide TMBP (21) item (39)					
5.97m ² @ R. 9009.01/m ²					R. 5378420
(40) Painting of Parapet wall - do -					
Qty wide TMBP (21) item (40)					
40.76m ² @ R. 136.93/m ²					R. 5581200
(41) Drainage sput capst - do -					
Qty wide TMBP (21) item (41)					
04 Nos. @ R. 1013.65/m					R. 4055200
Total =					R. 1377395120
Add 18% G.S.T + 1% -					R. 261705120
Add 2% Fee (upto 1000000000)					R. 195100200
Less 7.23% below					R. 1199175200
Less Previous Payment					R. 11709066200
Payable Amt →					R. 3677861200

Note - work has been completed as per D.P.R & specification.

25/07/25

Continuation

28/01/2025
AE